
RESTAURANTS & BARS

Think Mauritian splendour and modern french art de vivre in bold,
all melding imposing by the fabled Flic-En-Flac countryside...

Tempt your taste buds to hearty specialities. Experience fine dining 
with a French touch in an atmosphere brim-full of Mauritius hospitality 
at the following venues:

• Ravinala | Continental/American Breakfast Buffets
                    Themed Dinner 

• Ming Court | East-Asian Gastronomy

• Teppanyaki | Japanese Live Cuisine

• Tamassa Beach Restaurant | Local & International Specialities & Grills

• Jacaranda | Mauritian Gastronomy

• Bars: Kestrel • Tamassa Beach • Le Flamboyant Pool

ROOMS & SUITES

• 139 rooms - Luxury  (fully renovated in 2025), Magnifique
• 50 suites - Prestige (fully renovated in 2025), Opera, Imperial

Distinctive Features
Ideal location on west coast • Recently Renovated/Refurbished Rooms 
& Public Areas • Sea, Beach or Japanese Garden View • King-size 
Sofitel MyBed™  • Award-winning spa • Kids Villa • Adults-Only Pool 
(Heated during cooler months, hence accessible to kids as well only in 
the winter)

Other Amenities/Facilities
• Complimentary Wi-Fi • Satellite TV Channels • Safe • Espresso 
Machine (Charges Apply) • Tea-Making Facilities • Customisable Minibar 
(Charges Apply) • Boathouse • Dedicated Entertainment Programme • 
24Hrs Fitness Centre

Above information is correct at time of writing but can change without prior notice.

Where life lives with a 

Le Flamboyant Pool & Bar

Main Pool

Lobby

Luxury Room



NEARBY

KEY INFORMATION

  

 

Sofitel SPA

 

Cascavelle Shopping Mall • Casela Nature & Leisure Park • Tamarina Golf
Estate • Dolphin Encounter • Black River Gorges Park • Chamarel Seven
Coloured Earth • Chamarel Waterfalls • Île aux Bénitiers (Catamaran) 

Sir Seewoosagur Ramgoolam International Airport (50km) 

WELL-BEING & SPA

MAGNIFIQUE MEETINGS

Setting the stage for diverse gatherings including conferences, 
cocktail parties, weddings and more... Our Magnifique Meeting 
Planners go the extra mile and beyond to cover your needs. 
Through their creativity and attention-to-detail, we transform your 
special event to a timeless moment to remember.

Distinctive Features
• 1 Board Room
• 1 Banquet Room
• Outdoor Venues with Amazing Views of the Ocean
• Complimentary Wi-Fi Connection
• Magnifique Meetings™ Concierge

Sofitel SPA

Sofitel SPA is a sanctuary of tranquility. Indulge in a complete range of 
body scrubs, facials, massages and beauty rituals. The wellness corner 
also uses Cade products, a brand line dedicated for men.

• Sofitel SPA includes 8 treatment rooms, with a mix of single and 
double, 1 as Shirodhara-dedicated and 1 as aesthetic- dedicated. It 
also features a relaxing pool, hammam and sauna facilities amongst 
others.

• Sofitel Fitness features a full-service range of state-of-the-art 
equipment, accessible 24/7.

ROOM (S) IMPERIAL ROOM
(B)

Area (sqm)

Length

Width

Height

Classroom

Theater

Banquet

U-Shape

Boardroom

Cocktail

IMPERIAL ROOM
(A+B)

327

21.6

18.3

3.5

120

250

130

50

50

250

IMPERIAL ROOM
(A)

157

8.6

18.1

3.5

24

50

30

20

20

75

170

13.6

12.5

3.5

60

160

90

30

30

150

BOARDROOM

42

7.2

5.85

2.2

-

-

-

-

12

-

Above information is correct at time of writing but can change without prior notice.

SOFITEL MAURITIUS L'IMPERIAL RESORT & SPA
WOLMAR - 90517 - FLIC EN FLAC - MAURITIUS

SOFITEL.COM 


