

Where life lives with a French zest



Main Pool

Think Mauritian splendour and modern french art de vivre in bold, all melding imposing by the *fabled Flic-En-Flac countryside...*



Le Flamboyant Pool & Bar

RESTAURANTS & BARS

Tempt your taste buds to hearty specialities. Experience fine dining with a French touch in an atmosphere brim-full of Mauritius hospitality at the following venues:

- Ravinala | Continental/American Breakfast Buffets Themed Dinner
- Ming Court | East-Asian Gastronomy
- Teppanyaki | Japanese Live Cuisine
- Tamassa Beach Restaurant | Local & International Specialities & Grills
- Jacaranda | Mauritian Gastronomy
- Bars: Kestrel Tamassa Beach Le Flamboyant Pool

ROOMS & SUITES

- 139 rooms Luxury (fully renovated in 2025), Magnifique
- 50 suites Prestige (fully renovated in 2025), Opera, Imperial

Distinctive Features

Ideal location on west coast • Recently Renovated/Refurbished Rooms & Public Areas • Sea, Beach or Japanese Garden View • King-size Sofitel MyBed™ • Award-winning spa • Kids Villa • Adults-Only Pool (Heated during cooler months, hence accessible to kids as well only in the winter)

Other Amenities/Facilities

• Complimentary Wi-Fi • Satellite TV Channels • Safe • Espresso Machine (Charges Apply) • Tea-Making Facilities • Customisable Minibar (Charges Apply) • Boathouse • Dedicated Entertainment Programme • 24Hrs Fitness Centre



Luxury Room



Sofitel SPA

WELL-BEING & SPA

Sofitel SPA is a sanctuary of tranquility. Indulge in a complete range of body scrubs, facials, massages and beauty rituals. The wellness corner also uses Cade products, a brand line dedicated for men.

- Sofitel SPA includes 8 treatment rooms, with a mix of single and double, 1 as Shirodhara-dedicated and 1 as aesthetic- dedicated. It also features a relaxing pool, hammam and sauna facilities amongst
- Sofitel Fitness features a full-service range of state-of-the-art equipment, accessible 24/7.

MAGNIFIQUE MEETINGS

Setting the stage for diverse gatherings including conferences, cocktail parties, weddings and more... Our Magnifique Meeting Planners go the extra mile and beyond to cover your needs. Through their creativity and attention-to-detail, we transform your special event to a timeless moment to remember.

Distinctive Features

- 1 Board Room
- 1 Banquet Room
- Outdoor Venues with Amazing Views of the Ocean
- · Complimentary Wi-Fi Connection
- Magnifique Meetings™ Concierge

ROOM (S)	IMPERIAL ROOM (A+B)	IMPERIAL ROOM (A)	IMPERIAL ROOM (B)	BOARDROOM
Area (sqm)	327	157	170	42
Length	21.6	8.6	13.6	7.2
Width	18.3	18.1	12.5	5.85
Height	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.2
Classroom	120	24	60	-
Theater	250	50	160	-
Banquet	130	30	90	-
U-Shape	50	20	30	-
Boardroom	50	20	30	12
Cocktail	250	75	150	-



NEARBY

Cascavelle Shopping Mall · Casela Nature & Leisure Park · Tamarina Golf Estate • Dolphin Encounter • Black River Gorges Park • Chamarel Seven Coloured Earth • Chamarel Waterfalls • Île aux Bénitiers (Catamaran)

KEY INFORMATION



Sir Seewoosagur Ramgoolam International Airport (50km)

Above information is correct at time of writing but can change without prior notice.



SOFITEL MAURITIUS L'IMPERIAL RESORT & SPA WOLMAR - 90517 - FLIC EN FLAC - MAURITIUS

SOFITEL.COM

